Competition - 4 Quotes in a Box

ACtS ACtS ACtS
9:4 9:5 9:15
ACtS ACtS ACtS
10:28 10:40 10:41
Acts All Quote Acts
1042 References 11 16




Competition 4 Verse References

Acts 16:31 Acts 15:11 Acts 13:23
They replied, “Believe in | No! We believe it is|From this man's
the Lord Jesus, and you | through the grace of our | descendants God has
will be saved-you and|Lord Jesus that we are | brought to Israel the
your household.” saved, just as they are. Savior Jesus, as he
promised.
Acts 17:25 Acts 17:24 Acts 17:11

And he is not served by
human hands, as if he
needed anything. Rather,
he himself gives
everyone life and breath
and everything else.

The God who made the
world and everything in it
is the Lord of heaven and
earth and does not live in
temples built by human
hands.

Now the Berean Jews were
of more noble character
than those in Thessalonica,
for they received the
message with great
eagerness and examined
the Scriptures every day to
see if what Paul said was
true.

Acts 17:28
For in him we live and
move and have our being.
As some of your own
poets have said, “We are
his offspring.”

Acts

13:23
15:11
16:31
17:11
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:28

Acts 17:26
From one man he made
all the nations, that they
should inhabit the whole
earth; and he marked out
their appointed times in
history and the
boundaries of their lands




