Competition - 4 Quotes in a Box

Acts	Acts	Acts
9:4	9:5	9:15
Acts	Acts	Acts
10:28	10:40	10:41
Acts	All Quote	Acts
10:42	References	11:16

Competition 4 Verse References

Acts 16:31 They replied, "Believe in the Lord Jesus, and you will be saved-you and your household."	Acts 15:11 No! We believe it is through the grace of our Lord Jesus that we are saved, just as they are.	Acts 13:23 From this man's descendants God has brought to Israel the Savior Jesus, as he promised.
Acts 17:25 And he is not served by human hands, as if he needed anything. Rather, he himself gives everyone life and breath and everything else.	Acts 17:24 The God who made the world and everything in it is the Lord of heaven and earth and does not live in temples built by human hands.	Acts 17:11 Now the Berean Jews were of more noble character than those in Thessalonica, for they received the message with great eagerness and examined the Scriptures every day to see if what Paul said was true.
Acts 17:28 For in him we live and move and have our being. As some of your own poets have said, "We are his offspring."	Acts 13:23 15:11 16:31 17:11 17:24 17:25 17:26 17:28	Acts 17:26 From one man he made all the nations, that they should inhabit the whole earth; and he marked out their appointed times in history and the boundaries of their lands